Program Outcomes Measures

2011-2012

2012-2013

2013-2014

2014-2015

2015-2016

Program Graduation Rate
for students who have
begun the final half the
program

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

ASCP MLS Exam Pass Rate
on first attempt, taken
within 3 months of
graduation

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Job placement

in clinical lab or closely
related field within 1 year
after graduation

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%




